F2200000 3016

(Řequestor's Name)	-
(Address)	_
(Address)	-
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_
(Business Entity Name)	_
(Document Number)	-
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:]
Office Use Only	







S. ROBERTS MAY 1 3 2022

• • • •		
CAPITAL CONN 417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8	Tallahassee, Florida 32301	
EHaras Services & Solution		
		Art of Inc. File
		LTD Partnership File
		Foreign Corp. File
		L.C. File
		Fictitious Name File
		Trade/Service Mark
		Merger File
		Art. of Amend. File
		RA Resignation
		Dissolution / Withdrawal
		Annual Report / Reinstatement
		Cert. Copy
		Photo Copy
		Certificate of Good Standing
		Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitious Name
		Corp Record Search
		Officer Search
		Fictitious Search
<u></u>		Fictitious Owner Search
Signature		Vehicle Search
		Driving Record
Requested by: SETH		UCC 1 or 3 File
03	<u>5/12/22</u>	UCC 11 Search
Name Da	te Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Wi	ll Pick Up	Courier

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Eharas Services & Solutions, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

۰.

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Frederick T. Reeves				
<u>_</u>	Name	of Person	······································	
Frederick T. Reeves, P.A.				
-	Firm/C	ompany	<u> </u>	
5709 Tidalwave Drive				
	Ad	dress		
New Port Richey, Florida 34652				
	City/Stat	e and Zip code		
freeves@tbaylaw.com	-			
E-mail ac	Idress: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)	
For further information concerning	this matter, pleas	e call:		
Frederick T. Reeves	, 727 at (844-3006		
Name of Person	Ares C	ode Daytime Tele	phone Number	
STREET/COURIER ADD	RESS:	MAILING A	ADDRESS:	
Registration Section		Registration Section		
Division of Corporations		Division of C	Corporations	
The Centre of Taliahassee		P.O. Box 632	P.O. Box 6327	
2415 N. Monroe Street, Sui	te 810	Tallahassee,	FL 32314	
Tallahassee, FL 32303				
Enclosed is a check for the followin Please make check payable to: FLORI		NT OF 61' 1 TF		
	Filing Fee &	578.75 Filing Fee &	C \$97 50 Elling For	
8	cate of Status	Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607, 1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Eharas Services & Solutions, Inc.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

Missouri	3	043828074	
09/22/2005	Suntry under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable) 5.		
	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if o	ther than perpetual)
2017	(Date first transacted business (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1	in Florida, if prior to registration) 1502, F.S., to determine penalty f	
857 SE Downin	g Rd., Holt, MO 64048-9214		~ 1
	(Principal of	fice <u>street</u> address)	TALL
	(Current maili	ing address, if different)	ALIS AM
Name and <u>stree</u>	at address of Florida registered agent: (P.	O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	Frederick T. Reeves		
ice Address:	5709 Tidalwave Drive		г . О
	New Port Richey	Florida 34652	
	(City)	(Zip code)	-

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRECTORS

.

Chairman	Sarah Watts Name:	□Chairman	Rudi Watts Name:
□Vice Chairman	6857 SE Downing Road	□Vice Chairman	6857 SE Downing Road
Director	Holt, MO, 64048	Director	Holt, MO, 64048
President		President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary		Secretary	Treasurer
1 Other	Other	Other	Other
□Chairman	Rudi Watts	DChairman	Name:
Vice Chairman	6857 SE Downing Road	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director	Holt, MO, 64048	Director	
President	·······	□President	
Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary		Secretary	
🗆 Other	Other	001her	Other
Chairman	Name:	Chairman	Name:
UVice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	
	<u></u> ,		
□Vice President		Vice President	
Secretary			
Other	Other	Other	Other

Important Notice; Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

Redi la)att 12.

Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155 F.S.

Kudi (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application) Watts 13.

STATE OF MISSOURI

John R. Ashcroft Secretary of State

CORPORATION DIVISION CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

I, JOHN R. ASHCROFT, Secretary of State of the State of Missouri, do hereby certify that the records in my office and in my care and custody reveal that

EHaras Services & Solutions, Inc. 00686938

was created under the laws of this State on the 22nd day of September. 2005, and is in good standing, having fully complied with all requirements of this office.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hercunto set my hand and cause to be affixed the GREAT SEAL of the State of Missouri. Done at the City of Jefferson, this 9th day of May, 2022.

creta

Certification Number: CERT-05092022-0039

